
Waco, TX Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 23 2nd 23 3rd 23 1st 23
225 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 3.0 21.0 2.0 22.0 1.0 23.0 1.0 23.0 89.0 1
227 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 1.0 23.0 10.0 14.0 4.0 20.0 3.0 21.0 78.0 2
242 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7.0 17.0 1.0 23.0 3.0 21.0 8.0 16.0 77.0 3
249 Chance O Neal - 134 Stylish Transition - 1458 12.0 12.0 5.0 19.0 5.0 19.0 2.0 22.0 72.0 4
235 Mozaun Mckibben - 81 Surely Gotta Player - p 11.0 13.0 11.0 13.0 2.0 22.0 4.0 20.0 68.0 5
246 Kris Wilson - 39 Quigley Dun Under - 960 5.0 19.0 6.0 18.0 11.0 13.0 6.0 18.0 68.0 6
234 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 6.0 18.0 7.0 17.0 6.0 18.0 14.0 10.0 63.0 7
240 Bozo Rogers - 408 Crows Secret Bubble - 1495 10.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 16.0 5.0 19.0 61.0 8
237 Clinton Mc Cloy - 1326 Roosters Memo Pad - 1250 9.0 15.0 4.0 20.0 15.0 9.0 13.0 11.0 55.0 9
239 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 4.0 20.0 8.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 22.0 2.0 50.0 10
236 Nicci Ahart - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 2.0 22.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 19.0 5.0 48.0 11
233 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 14.0 10.0 16.0 8.0 7.0 17.0 16.0 8.0 43.0 12
226 Amanda Johnson - 1162 Hachies Hickory Chip - 1058 17.0 7.0 9.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 18.0 6.0 43.0 13
247 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 13.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 18.0 6.0 10.0 14.0 42.0 14
228 Derek Glover  - 237 Hollis Dry Fire - 1187 8.0 16.0 21.0 3.0 19.0 5.0 7.0 17.0 41.0 15
244 Jason Kopischke - 189 Skeeters Crystal - 1136 16.0 8.0 18.0 6.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 40.0 16
238 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 21.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 17.0 7.0 17.0 7.0 38.0 17
245 Eric Stevenson - 1018 Why Knot Heat - 913 15.0 9.0 20.0 4.0 16.0 8.0 11.0 13.0 34.0 18
250 Derrick Miller - 995 Playguninic - p 20.0 4.0 19.0 5.0 22.0 2.0 9.0 15.0 26.0 19
229 Sean Brown - 688 Bozo's Haidu - 1591 23.0 1.0 22.0 2.0 14.0 10.0 15.0 9.0 22.0 20
243 Jacklyn Jones - 129 MS Super Queen - 966 19.0 5.0 17.0 7.0 20.0 4.0 21.0 3.0 19.0 21
248 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 18.0 6.0 15.0 9.0 21.0 3.0 23.0 1.0 19.0 22
241 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 22.0 2.0 23.0 1.0 23.0 1.0 20.0 4.0 8.0 23



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 2 1 9 8 5 7 4 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 23 227 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 6.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

2 22 236 Nicci Ahart - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

3 21 225 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 75.5

4 20 239 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 75.5

5 19 246 Kris Wilson - 39 Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

6 18 234 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 74.5

7 17 242 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.5

8 16 228 Derek Glover  - 237 Hollis Dry Fire - 1187 7.5 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 73.5

9 15 237 Clinton Mc Cloy - 1326 Roosters Memo Pad - 1250 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

10 14 240 Bozo Rogers - 408 Crows Secret Bubble - 1495 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

Open Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 2 1 9 8 5 7 4 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston

11 13 235 Mozaun Mckibben - 81 Surely Gotta Player - p 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

12 12 249 Chance O Neal - 134 Stylish Transition - 1458 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.5

13 11 247 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 6.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 71.0

14 10 233 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.0

15 9 245 Eric Stevenson - 1018 Why Knot Heat - 913 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 69.5

16 8 244 Jason Kopischke - 189 Skeeters Crystal - 1136 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

17 7 226 Amanda Johnson - 1162 Hachies Hickory Chip - 1058 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 68.5

18 6 248 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

19 5 243 Jacklyn Jones - 129 MS Super Queen - 966 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 66.5

20 4 250 Derrick Miller - 995 Playguninic - p 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 66.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open Pleasure
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 2 1 9 8 5 7 4 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston

21 3 238 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 8.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

22 2 241 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 64.0

23 1 229 Sean Brown - 688 Bozo's Haidu - 1591 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 5 4 1 3 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker / 
tub trot logs lope left 

/ jump 

side 
pass / 
back 
tubs

drag trot / 
trailer

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 23.0 242 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

2 22.0 225 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

3 21.0 238 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

4 20.0 237 Clinton Mc Cloy - 1326 Roosters Memo Pad - 1250 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

5 19.0 249 Chance O Neal - 134 Stylish Transition - 1458 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 64.0

6 18.0 246 Kris Wilson - 39 Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.0

7 17.0 234 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

8 16.0 239 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

9 15.0 226 Amanda Johnson - 1162 Hachies Hickory Chip - 1058 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 62.0

10 14.0 227 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

Open Trail Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 5 4 1 3 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker / 
tub trot logs lope left 

/ jump 

side 
pass / 
back 
tubs

drag trot / 
trailer

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Trail Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper

11 13.0 235 Mozaun Mckibben - 81 Surely Gotta Player - p 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

12 12.0 240 Bozo Rogers - 408 Crows Secret Bubble - 1495 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 62.0

13 11.0 247 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

14 10.0 236 Nicci Ahart - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 61.0

15 9.0 248 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 56.0

16 8.0 233 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

17 7.0 243 Jacklyn Jones - 129 MS Super Queen - 966 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

18 6.0 244 Jason Kopischke - 189 Skeeters Crystal - 1136 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 51.0

19 5.0 250 Derrick Miller - 995 Playguninic - p 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 50.0

20 4.0 245 Eric Stevenson - 1018 Why Knot Heat - 913 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 50.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 5 4 1 3 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
walk 
logs / 
bridge

trot 
stumps

slicker / 
tub trot logs lope left 

/ jump 

side 
pass / 
back 
tubs

drag trot / 
trailer

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Trail Waco, TXLocation:Steve Cooper

21 3.0 228 Derek Glover  - 237 Hollis Dry Fire - 1187 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

22 2.0 229 Sean Brown - 688 Bozo's Haidu - 1591 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

23 1.0 241 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 6.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 3 7 5 6 2 4 1

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 23 225 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 65.0

2 22 235 Mozaun Mckibben - 81 Surely Gotta Player - p 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 65.0

3 21 242 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 60.5

4 20 227 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

5 19 249 Chance O Neal - 134 Stylish Transition - 1458 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 57.5

6 18 234 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.5

7 17 233 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

8 16 240 Bozo Rogers - 408 Crows Secret Bubble - 1495 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

9 15 226 Amanda Johnson - 1162 Hachies Hickory Chip - 1058 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

10 14 244 Jason Kopischke - 189 Skeeters Crystal - 1136 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 52.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 3 7 5 6 2 4 1

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston

11 13 246 Kris Wilson - 39 Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

12 12 239 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

13 11 236 Nicci Ahart - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.0

14 10 229 Sean Brown - 688 Bozo's Haidu - 1591 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 50.5

15 9 237 Clinton Mc Cloy - 1326 Roosters Memo Pad - 1250 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

16 8 245 Eric Stevenson - 1018 Why Knot Heat - 913 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 47.5

17 7 238 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 47.5

18 6 247 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

19 5 228 Derek Glover  - 237 Hollis Dry Fire - 1187 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

20 4 243 Jacklyn Jones - 129 MS Super Queen - 966 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 3 7 5 6 2 4 1

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Karen McQuiston

21 3 248 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

22 2 250 Derrick Miller - 995 Playguninic - p 6.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

23 1 241 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

23 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 3 2 4 2 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 23.0 225 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 9 9 9 9 8.5 9 53.5

2 22.0 249 Chance O Neal - 134 Stylish Transition - 1458 9 10 8 8 6 6 47

3 21.0 227 Debby Sanguinetti - 1500 Fresnos Plain Peppy - 1581 9 8 6 7 8 8 46

4 20.0 235 Mozaun Mckibben - 81 Surely Gotta Player - p 7 7 6 6 9 8.5 43.5

5 19.0 240 Bozo Rogers - 408 Crows Secret Bubble - 1495 8 8 5 6 8 8.5 43.5

6 18.0 246 Kris Wilson - 39 Quigley Dun Under - 960 9 8 7 8 5 6 43

7 17.0 228 Derek Glover  - 237 Hollis Dry Fire - 1187 8 7 6 8 5.5 6.5 41

8 16.0 242 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7 7 8 9 4 5 40

9 15.0 250 Derrick Miller - 995 Playguninic - p 7 7 5 6 5 7 37

10 14.0 247 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 6 7 6 6 6 5 36

Open Cowhorse Waco, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Karen McQuiston Location:



American Stock Horse Association Show

2010 3 yr old futurity_MaryAnne
Open_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

23 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 3 2 4 2 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse Waco, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Karen McQuiston Location:

11 13.0 245 Eric Stevenson - 1018 Why Knot Heat - 913 5 5 6 7 6 6 35

12 12.0 244 Jason Kopischke - 189 Skeeters Crystal - 1136 6 7 5 6 4 5 33

13 11.0 237 Clinton Mc Cloy - 1326 Roosters Memo Pad - 1250 8 7 2 5 5 6 33

14 10.0 234 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 6 7 5 5 4 5 32

15 9.0 229 Sean Brown - 688 Bozo's Haidu - 1591 6 7 3 4 6 6 32

16 8.0 233 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 5 6 4 5 6 5 31

17 7.0 238 Joel Farrington - 67 Mister Chula - 1404 7 6 4 5 4 5 31

18 6.0 226 Amanda Johnson - 1162 Hachies Hickory Chip - 1058 6 6 3 5 4 5 29

19 5.0 236 Nicci Ahart - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 5 6 3 3 4 5 26

20 4.0 241 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 4 4 3 5 4 4 24
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11/21/2010 Judge:

23 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

23 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 3 2 4 2 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse Waco, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Karen McQuiston Location:

21 3.0 243 Jacklyn Jones - 129 MS Super Queen - 966 3 6 3 4 4 4 24

22 2.0 239 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 6 6 2 4 2 3 23

23 1.0 248 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 2 3 1 3 4 4 17
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